Results - 04 December 2010
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R No.
1000
255
1583
82
1381
1030
68
1382
31
84
79
83
70
1033
15
59
16
80
1032
201
19
256
290
190
29
90
91
18
71
115
22
88
1389
62
192
93
47
188
245
189
279
1161
89
23
17
69
72
1145
54
34

50
75
171
35

Name

Hannah Walker
Claire Martin
Rowena Cole
Ami Campbell
Frances Briscoe
Alison Leonard
Gemma Hillier
Rachel Buxton
Sarah Johnson
Sophie Crumley
Jo Maddick
Sophie Coleman
Kate Spilsbury
Dionne Allen
Danni Johnson
Sian Webb
Tamara Armoush
Sarah Hudak
Becky Gardiner
Audrey Wilson
Sophie Williams
Amanda Davies
Monica Williamson
Jo Donnelly

Jo Pulsford
Kate Brown

Jo Ritson
Naomi Eaton
Emma Langdell
Liza Barry

Lucy Farnell
Katie McHale
Eleanor Greenfield
Michelle Buckle
Mandy Vernon
Ami Fithern
Tess Parkinson
Jayne Dickens
Katie Wright
Adela Salt
Jacqui Phillips
Megan Roberts
Kirsty Addy
Sarah Rudge
Cally Read
Jenny Manners
Lana Partridge
Sarah Griffiths
Jane Burke
Vicky Dixon
Rachel Wood
Jenni Ward
Amy Johnson
Alison Cooper
Sian Harrison

Midland Womens CC League

Fixture 2
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Birmingham Uni
Telford AC

Coventry Godiva
Loughborough Students
Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Uni
Loughborough Students
Coventry Godiva
Trentham RC
Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students
Birmingham Uni
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students
Birmingham Uni
Wolves & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Leamington

Trentham RC

Rugby & Northampton
Loughborough Students
Tipton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield
CLC Striders

Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students
Nuneaton

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers

Wolves & Bilston AC
Trentham RC

Stratford upon Avon
Trentham RC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Birmingham Uni
Loughborough Students
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham Uni
Halesowen

B.R.A.T. Club

Warwick Uni

Solihull & Small Heath
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Rugby & Northampton
B.R.A.T. Club

lof6

Time
24:39
24:51
25:11
25:21
25:53
25:59
26:02
26:04
26:06
26:08
26:15
26:28
26:30
26:36
26:43
26:47
27:00
27:02
27.03
27.05
27.06
27.08
27:11
27:16
27:22
27:23
27:25
27:26
27:40
27:41
27:44
27:48
27:53
27:54
27:59
28:03
28:05
28:09
28:10
28:11
28:14
28:21
28:22
28:22
28:23
28:24
28:33
28:39
28:41
28:44
28:45
28:46
28:51
28:53
28:56

at Perry Park, Birmingham
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

111
172
61
114
92
96
37
6
160
1325
775
94
276
44

293
210
42
14
1370
246
1031
185
1393
1386
296
244
98
529
1390
1378
782
200
99
262
52
323
1373
36
1385
1388

19
240
281

45

58
100

74

1376
1184
1371
49
1379

27

Sally Latham
Angela Copson
Dani Rasgauski
Rachel Vines
Sophie Lynch
Cath Veysey

Linz Moody
Gemma Barry
Kate Williams
Linda Howell
Rebecca Smith
Michelle Stevens
Debbie Sanders
Yasmin Coudhry
Sarah Hurford
Naomi Kellett
Vicki Ornsby
Kate Wiltshire
Nicola Woods
Marianne Hensman
Sarah Bland

Alix Critchley
Daisy Melville
Emily Woodfield
Mallory English
Sian Evans

Julie Dale

Kassie Betts
Lucy Archbold
Helen Talbot
Sarah Roberts
Jayne Mumford
Sue Weatherburn
Claire Baines
Juliet Hoad
Tamara Ball
Sarah Armstrong
Caroline Harlan-Marks
Eloise Lee
Sophie Edge

Deb Blakeman
Amy Concannon
Becky Austin
Tracy Alderson
Caroline Cresswell
Katie Ward
Sarah Mackness
Emma Blacknell
Megan Stratford
Becky Hampson
Emily McLonglen
Nicola Cumley
Jess Reeves
Catherine Holliday
CearaRice
Amanda Dipple

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 2
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton
Stratford upon Avon
CLC Striders
Tipton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
B.R.A.T. Club
Warwick Uni
Rugby & Northampton
Bournville Harriers
Northbrook AC
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC
Guest runner
Warwick Uni
CLC Striders
Wolves & Bilston AC
B.R.A.T. Club
Birchfield Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Stratford upon Avon
Northbrook AC
Rugby & Northampton
Nuneaton
Sphinx AC
Sparkhill AC
Halesowen
Leamington
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton
Bournville Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Wolves & Bilston AC
Loughborough Students
Telford AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Amazing Feet
Bournville Harriers
B.R.A.T. Club
Sphinx AC
Sneyd RC
Warwick Uni
Trentham RC
Halesowen
Kidderminster & Stourport
Wolves & Bilston AC
Telford AC
Loughborough Students
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Bournville Harriers
Birmingham Uni
Bournville Harriers
Wolves & Bilston AC
Bournville Harriers
Warwick Uni
Stourbridge RC

20f6

29:09
29:11
29:13
29:14
29:14
29:17
29:20
29:26
29:28
29:32
29:36
29:38
29:39
29:40
29:41
29:47
29:49
29:52
29:53
29:56
30:00
30:03
30;04
30:09
30;12
30:16
30:16
30:18
30:19
30;19
30:23
30;24
30:25
30:28
30:29
30:30
30:31
30:33
30:35
30;39
30:41
30:43
30:44
30:45
30:47
30:48
30:49
30:50
30;50
30:51
30:52
30:54
30:55
30:58
30:58
31:03

at Perry Park, Birmingham
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

1375
51
43
789
118
81
63
53
528
239
78
527
33
1187
321
158
194
48
1372
11
32
795
322
1374
187
780
297
30
41
1377
39
28
73
173
77
237
282
1327
46
249
253
1392
95
785
60
1391
26
295
10
325
792
319
149
784
278
1394

Cat Ricketts
Rebecca Freeman
Daisy Wilson
Lucy Smith
Megan Lloyd
Fiona Asken
Melanie Young
Nina Jowett
Helen Beecham
Charlotte Ball
Emily Cosgrove
Helen Hawkes
Corinne Clark
Sarah Rock
Louise Massey
Joan Clarke
Ann-Marie Bathmaker
Hayley Richards
Laura Leslie
Diana Barac

Amy Brightwell
Cath Mayall
Rachel Ward
Emily Holden
Rose Wilson

Julie Delahay-Slater
Megan Harris
Emma McGowan
Annie Struse
Sarah Vince
Sarah Price

Dawn Bishop
Lucy Jennings
Tricia Garner
Amy Goodhall
Jean Fleming
Claire Pawson
Kat Gibbons
Katherine Morgans
Sarah O'Dell
Emily Adams
Fleur O'Donchue
Una Martini
Trisha Bunn
Nadia Svetlanova-Doyle
Maria Fielder
Chloe Pearson

Liz Blake

Steph Collins
Rachel Parker
Helen Rea
Christine Campbell
Sally Hicks

Mags Smith
Belinda Riley
Tania White

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 2
Bournville Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath
B.R.A.T. Club
Sphinx AC
Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Halesowen
Aldridge
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Amazing Feet
B.R.A.T. Club
Bournville Harriers
Amazing Feet
Stourbridge RC
B.R.A.T. Club
Wolves & Bilston AC
Bournville Harriers
Warwick Uni
B.R.A.T. Club
Cobra
Amazing Feet
Bournville Harriers
Trentham RC
Bournville Harriers
Sparkhill AC
Rugby & Northampton
B.R.A.T. Club
Bournville Harriers
B.R.A.T. Club
Stourbridge RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Rugby & Northampton
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Solihull & Small Heath
Kidderminster & Stourport
Bournville Harriers
Wolves & Bilston AC
Stratford upon Avon
Stratford upon Avon
Nuneaton
Tipton Harriers
Peel RR
Stratford upon Avon
Nuneaton
Stourbridge RC
Sparkhill AC
Warwick Uni
Aldridge
Cobra
Gloucester AC
Kenilworth Runners
Peel RR
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Nuneaton

30f6

31:06
31:08
31:14
31:22
31:23
31:24
31:25
31:30
31:34
31:40
31:45
31:46
31:47
31:47
31:55
31:57
31:58
32:04
32:09
32:10
32:12
32:15
32:17
32;18
32:19
32:21
32:26
32:40
32:50
32:51
33:03
33:08
33:08
33:19
33:23
33:37
33:43
33:47
33:50
33:53
33:56
33:59
33:59
34;10
34:14
34;18
34:18
34:31
34:32
34:35
34:40
34:42
34:45
34:47
34:59
35:07

at Perry Park, Birmingham
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

1186
216
1326
55
197
64
778
112
299
317
40
777
12
65
1387
116
294
320
774
298
180
195
284
137
1380
38
291
221
793
218
281
324

251
779
66
57
786
225
285
1185
224
135
796
286
1384
783
300
148
788
771
287
529
781
314
25

Vici Richardson
Thelma Powell
Rachel Ward
Kuldeep Samra
Marg Kenchington
Rebecca Ibbs
Michaela Thompson
Amy Hosie

Clare Bovil

Paula Shore-Marston
Sarah Rush

Helen Foot
Dymphna Murphy
Gill Turner
Amanda Thompson
Helen Howes
Tracey Densham
Geraldeen Lynch
Corinna O'Connor
Marg Ehrenberg
Barbara Parkinson
Kate Dighton
Mary Ross

Mandy Crust
Marie Llewellyn
Vic Pargetter
Carol Blower
Karen Hoffman
Krishka Newton
Imogen Spencer
Alison Aberdeen
Sarah Lewis

Kat Price

Traci Gaunt

Jo Ribchester
Rachel Heath
Caroline Lane
Jackie Stuart
Michelle Bayliss
Helen Bloomer
Lisa Holroyd

Pat Hackett

Kally Cheema
Clare Allen
Marion Peak
Darina Brestrova
Val Lawson

Sheila Johnson
Pauline Dable
Jackie Timms
Helen Hirst
Tracey Clark
Abigail Wright
Helen Manton
Sheila Dunn

Zoe Yeomans

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 2
Peel RR
Wolves & Bilston AC
Bournville Harriers
West Bromwich Harriers
B.R.A.T. Club
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Bournville Harriers
Leamington
Sparkhill AC
Massey Ferguson
B.R.A.T. Club
Bournville Harriers
Warwick Uni
Kidderminster & Stourport
Sneyd RC
CLC Striders
CLC Striders
Amazing Feet
Northbrook AC
Sparkhill AC
Rugby & Northampton
B.R.A.T. Club
Birchfield Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Peel RR
B.R.A.T. Club
Leamington
Black Country Tri
Cobra
Black Country Tri
Birchfield Harriers
Amazing Feet
Warwick Uni
Sneyd RC
Bournville Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport
West Bromwich Harriers
Sphinx AC
Black Country Tri
Birchfield Harriers
Peel RR
Black Country Tri
Kenilworth Runners
Nuneaton
Birchfield Harriers
Sphinx AC
Peel RR
Massey Ferguson
Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx AC
Aldridge
Birchfield Harriers
Aldridge
Peel RR
Massey Ferguson
Stourbridge RC

4 0f 6

35:26
35:34
35:36
35:44
35:49
35:51
36:00
36:05
36;14
36:15
36:18
36:18
36:23
36:25
36:27
36:29
36:33
36:40
36:41
36:45
36:48
36:48
36:59
37:02
37.04
37.04
37:10
37:13
37:17
37:18
37:22
37:24
37:39
37:44
37:47
37:53
37:56
37:57
38:10
38:11
38:19
38;22
38:24
38;25
38:28
38:29
38:30
38:53
39:02
39:04
39:28
39:50
39:59
40;02
40:04
40;11

at Perry Park, Birmingham
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

787
252
199
773
790
794
151
247
56
772
277
776
217
791
220
126
24
292
198
159

Heather Barrett
Suzanne Brown
Bea Pavlovic
Amanda Huston
Julie Cozens
Nikki Davies
Joan Mason
Rose Morris
Amy Day

Anne Kelsall
Susan Jones
Leslie Pymm
Barb Webb
Karen Dowey
Clare Moreton
Gaye Clough
Laura Cherry
Heather Waller
Caroline Ludford
Sarah Evans

Midland Womens CC League
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Fixture 2
Sphinx AC
Stratford upon Avon
B.R.A.T. Club
Aldridge
Sphinx AC
Cobra
Kenilworth Runners
Stratford upon Avon
West Bromwich Harriers
Aldridge
Stratford upon Avon
Bournville Harriers
Black Country Tri
Sphinx AC
Black Country Tri
West Bromwich Harriers
Stourbridge RC
Leamington
B.R.A.T. Club
Stourbridge RC

50f6

40:15
40:16
40:17
40:17
40:36
40:46
40:50
41:07
41:33
41:38
41:54
42:17
42:33
43:16
44:36
45:48
46:19
47:24
47:27
48:10

at Perry Park, Birmingham



Results - 04 December 2010 Midland Womens CC League at Perry Park, Birmingham

Fixture 2
Ladies teams Points Scorers

1  Coventry Godiva 16 3 5 8

2 Loughborough Students 21 4 7 10
3 Birmingham Uni 21 1 6 14
4  Telford AC 40 2 16 22
5  Birchfield Harriers 53 15 17 21
6  TrenthamRC 68 9 24 35
7  Tipton Harriers 123 27 36 60
8  Royal Sutton Coldfield 129 29 47 53
9  Wolves & Bilston AC 129 20 37 72
10  Rugby & Northampton 136 25 54 57
11  CLC Striders 160 30 59 71
12 B.R.AT.Club 167 50 55 62
13 Stratford upon Avon 173 39 58 76
14 Warwick Uni 184 51 63 70
15 Nuneaton Harriers 197 33 79 85
16  Bournville Harriers 226 65 75 86
17  Halesowen AC 230 49 82 99
18  Leamington 281 23 83 175
19  Kidderminster & Stour 289 41 100 148
20  Sphinx AC 290 80 95 115
21 Solihull & Small Heath 312 52 113 147
22 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 318 34 118 166
23 Northbrook AC 329 66 77 186
24 Amazing Feet RC 341 92 123 126
25  Sparkhill Harriers 378 81 138 159
26  Stourbridge RC 381 111 127 143
27  Sneyd Striders 479 96 182 201
28  PeelRR 488 155 165 168
29 CobraRC 491 133 162 196
30 Aldridge RC 499 120 161 218
31  Kenilworth R 565 164 191 210
32 Black Country Tri 598 195 197 206
33  West Bromwich H 607 171 204 232
34  Massey Ferguson RC 614 177 215 222

Ladies Masters teams Points Scorers

1  Telford AC 92 2 22 68
2 Trentham RC 97 24 35 38
3 Rugby & Northampton 175 54 57 64
4 Wolves & Bilston AC 180 20 72 88
5  Stratford upon Avon 266 39 76 151
6  Kidderminster & Stour 289 41 100 148
7 Amazing Feet RC 341 92 123 126
8  Sparkhill H 378 81 138 159
9  Leamington 458 23 194 241
10 B.R.A.T.Club 489 128 172 189
11 Bournville H 490 137 174 179
12  Cobra 491 133 162 196
13  PeelRR 534 155 165 214
14 Sphinx AC 537 115 205 217
15  Kenilworth RC 565 164 191 210
16  Birchfield H 595 190 198 207
17  Black Country Tri 598 195 197 206
18  Aldridge RC 606 161 218 227
19  Massey Ferguson 614 177 215 222
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